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NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, AcTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OW NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

1004 Ann Street
e . -Parkersburg W.Vae .

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

...................................................................................... TR ERT S e

PROPOSED LOCATION

""""""""""""""""""" e e Proctor eoeerereere Dilstrict
Wetzel
............................................................................................................... County
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER
Well No. . )..5.-.....
I e s
Barbara Ebert Farm

GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

Book..28. A ... , page...STS.............

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial Distriet
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of ecoal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Act, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same. :

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operator$ or coal owners at their above shown respective address............... day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours, - ', 7
177 Z‘VZZ“L/ VX _2ttp v
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WELL OPERATOR
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/

a \C\ Address } /JO{/‘LMA-—;/\, 47

0 N
‘Well Operator s /) 7 =
(S AN Al 4o nndeg....... 09/22/2023

CITY OR TOW

...... =R el

STATE

*Section 8 ... .. If no such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit recitin% the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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FORM 0G 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT oF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT AND HEAT COMPANY
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

800 UNION TRUST BUILDING
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANTA

ADDRESS ‘ COMPLETE ADDRESS
October 26, 11933
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION
Proctor District
ADDRESS i
Wetzel Covate
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGI‘?TB 2
Well No. F-15342 [/~ Y76 =
e Jacob Ebert Farm

GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
Auvgust 29, 1952 , madeby Eugene J. Ebert, et al

__THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT AND HEAT COMPANY
of September, 1953

O. & G. Book__40A page 370 .

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or

land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they ma
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia. '

, to
2nd

, and recorded on the__<=% __ day

,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Very truly yoyfs,
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: *Section 3 ‘,%m jections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the re ~8did notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANTA

w MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO.
CHARLESTON. W. VA.
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July 19, 1988

OXL AND GAS DIVISION
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November 7, 1953

The Manufacturers Light and Heat Company
820 Unicn Trust Building
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Gentlemen:

inclosed are permits for the drilling of the
following wells:

Permit No. Well No. Farm Pistrict
/iht-lak-lt F-15342  Jacob Ebert Proctor

Wete233-R 1-4219  Bermetta Schaffer  Proctor
Very truly yours,

Administrative Assistant
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
ONH3K
Encl-R

¢Ct Inspector D. F. Desist

09/22/2023




,/7_/'/7/‘

THE MANUFACTURERS LIGHT AND HEAT COMPANY
800 UNION TRUST BUILDING ° PITTSBURGH 19 ¢ PENNSYLVANIA

April 15, 195k

RE * Lease 27027, Well 1-4262
Proctor District
Wetzel County, West Virginia

Department of Mines
0il and Gas Division
Charleston, West Virginia

Gentlemen:

Please change your records in regard to your permit WET-184-R
from Foreign Well F-15342 to Well 1-4262 when referring to this well in

the future.
Yours very truly,
ws LIGHT AND HEAT COMPANY
Paul F, Ward, Asst. Land Agent
1gs

09/22/2023



Formation Color Hgl;}tor Top Bottom 311%;'2:;- {"’:111’:11(‘1 Remarks
Red Roeck| Red Sof't 1145 1165
Slate White » 1165 1200
Red Roeck| Red » 1200 1270
Slate White . 1270 1395
Slate Black » 1395 1415
Sand Hard 1415 1465
Slate/Limp White " 1465 1495
Slate Black | Soft 1495 1515
Slate | White | " 1515 1550
Red Rock Red " 1560 | 1560 |,
33.!‘50 - Soft - 1680 1610
> - Hard % Soft 1610 1640
Sltb. g Soft - 1640 1660
S1ate/Shefll - 1660 1830
Salt, Dark | Hard 1880 1910 wafiter | 1885
s hto 23 - 1910 2020
White - 2020 2040 D955 S
Sand White | - 2065 | 2084
Lime * " | Hard 2101 | 2107
TOTAL DEPTH f 8107
09/2p/2023
DateAugust..30, , 1938,
APPROVED.Eiller & lewis. , Owner

By
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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

Permit No. VEL=184 0il or Gas Well..DT'Y.
(Kind)
Company.Miller & Lewls Casing and | Used in Left in o
Address... Rarkersburg, W. Va. Tubing Drilling . Well e
Farm Barba ra_Ebbert Acres 45
Location (waters)... Lynn.. Camp Size
Well No....L. ey == i 16 Kind of Packer...............
District. Proctor County. Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee byB@.rb&mEbert W0 78! Size of
Address.. West, W, Va. 8% 1570
Mineral rights are owned by URKNOWN ... 6 5/8 2052 Bepti et oo
Address s o RS S e BN R AR ST s Tes e e
Drilling commenced.....Jﬂu...gg,.."lgﬁ.& ........................................ e Pepfetop s an oo
Drilling completed..... August 29, 1948 2 Pepf. bottom_.... =25
Date shot Deptirof shot- = - Liners Used....1. Portop.
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Perf-bottom - ..o
................................ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Rock Pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES. FEET _INCHES
Salt water feet foot - FEET- - INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color Hasl"g_tor Top Bottom o?ilW(i::r 1-933:1: Remarks
Clay Yellow | Soft - 12
Sand " " 12 70
Slate White = 70 100
Red Rock| Red 1 100 120
Sand Yellow s 120 260
Lime White Hard 260 280 Watter 280!
Slate Black Soft 280 290
Red Rock| Red " 290 300
Slate & :
Shells |Varied | Medium 300 350 325 - /4"
Slate White Soft 350 390
Lime/Shell " Hard 390 440
Red Rock| Red Soft 440 450
Slate White . 450 510
Red Rock| Red Hard 510 515
Slate White s 515 590
Red Rock| Red 590 600
Slate/Shelll White |Hard & Sofft 600 800
Red Rock| Red Sof't 800 815
Slate White .. 815 825
Lime . Hard 825 965
M.T.Coal| Black Soft ——1—065 969
Lime White Hard 969 980
Slate Black Soft 980 985
Lime White Hard 985 1025
Slate . 1025 1060
Sand 1060 1075
Pgh.Coal| Black Soft — 1075 1080
Slate White - 1080 1095
Lime . Hard 1095 1110
Red Rock| Red Sof't 1X10 1130
Sand Hard 1130 1145
09/22/2023

(Over)
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APPROVED Owne

By

(Title)



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Quadrangle M’U
. Permit No._uLL_Li_‘i' Ro— PR e

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WELL RECORD

VICTORY GAS STORAGE

0Oil or Gas Well

(KIND)

CompanyIhe Manufacturers Light & Heat Co. Btk Used in Léft in
Address. Pittsburgh, Penna, Tubing Drilling Well Packers
Farm_____d e Ebert Acres. Y4 . b A &
Location (waters) Lynn Camp o s
Well No.__ 4262 v LA SO | 18 Kind of Packer
District___Proetor County. Wetzel 13

The surface of tract is owned in fee by 10. 380'=3 | size of

Address 84 k| 1556'-9_
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% MG Pepthget~—+ =~
Address 53/16.
Drilling commenc S )53 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed March 17, 1954 2 Perf.bottom
Date Shot From To Liners Used__ Perf. top
with._Well was not shot Pt botiom
Open Flow /10ths Water in None Inch =
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft __Dat
Volume_ None Cu. Ft.
. _None Ibs rs.
I:;:k cosged S I :r: COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT 965  wEET__ L8 INCHE!
Fresh water feet. feet 1075 FEET. 60 INCHES FEET. INCHE:
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHE!
Formation Color Hg;c}tor Top Bottom oOri I‘ZVﬁ::r g :111);?1 Remarks

Removed

Clay, Cemgnt and Wood plugs | from top e 2107!

Filled batk with stone and ¢ement frem 2107 - 2091

Set Lead Plug 2091 - 2088 Bot of Maxon Sand

New Total| Depth 2088

380' - 3" of 10" ¢asing cemented with |150 bags 9f cement

1556'=-9" pf 8 5/8"7 easing cemented with 463 bags of cement and 4 bags of aquage

Return af cement
2053' - 6" of 7" ¢asing cemented with 250 bags 9f cement and 1 bag of aquagel
Retmrn fo surface

ooy

12023

(Over)



: Hard or 0il, Gas Depth
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Fotl:nd Remarks
09/22/2023
Date March 2, , 19_32
APPROVED THE Q, Owner

By /

LAND AGENT

(Title)
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No. WET-184-R WELL RECORD 0il or Gas Well Stor

(KIND)

e e et o

Company__ THE MANUFACTURERS TTGHTAND HEAT CQ, 3 : ;
MR IR S Cpispast | Padis || Istie Packers
Farm Jacob Ebert Acres_ 145 :
Location (waters) s
Well No Lhogo Elev 16. Kind of Packer_______
District. Proctor County__Wetzel 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 10. 3801101 Size of
Address 84 = 15701117
Mineral rights are owned by. o1 206610 Depth set_
Address. 5 3/16.
Drilling commenced ___September 3 G 1953 3 Perf. top
Drilling completed___March 17, 195k 2 Perf.bottom
Date Shot From To. Liners Used Perf. top
With Perf. bottom
Open Flow O /10ths Water in 3 // 8 Inch -
/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft __Date
Volume Q000 Cu. Ft.
st s . e " AL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs.
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET. INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Formation Color ng;}tor Top Bottom (gﬂw(:::r l?:"l’:l‘; Remarks

Top of Maxon Sand 2062 Schlumbergen Measurement

Bottom [of Maxon Sand 2088

Lead Pllugs Set 2088 2090 Delivery Stijing set at J053'6"

Total Jepth 2088

10-3/4" casilng cemented [with 150 bags
cement nd return

8-5/8" casifg cemented with 463 bags
cement good/ﬂ"eturn

7" casing cegmented with [250 bags cement
good retjurn

{( N\

A7 0912012023

(Over)



PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL.

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER
Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER ARRANGED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Total depth 2107¢
Fill with red clay ~ 2107* - 2052¢

Pull 6-5/8" Casing
Continue to fill with elay to 1860' -« 20' above Salt sand,

Wood Plug. e 1860' - 18571
Cement 1867 = 1847' - sealing off Salt water.
Continue to fill with clay to 1580' = 10' below 8;" Cesinge

Wood Plug 1580' = 1577¢

Cement 1577 - 1572¢

Iift 8" Casing to 1000*

Set a permanent bridge 1110* « 30" below Pittsburgh Coales

Cement ; 1110* = 1055' = 20' above Pittsburgh Coal.
Red Clay 1065* = 1000* - 30' below Mapletown Coals.

Pull 83" Casing as Mapltown Coal is cemented.
Cement 1000t - 945' « 20" above Mapletown Gou.l
Pull all of 81" Casings

Red Clay 945' - 385' = 10* below 10" Casinge
Wood Plug 385' - 3827

1 sack cement on plug

Pull 10" Cesing

Red Clay to surface.

Erect merker such as is required by Rule 18, 1931 regulations.

NOTE: CEMENT FOR MAKING CEMENT PLUGS BE MIXED WITH WATER ONLY=-APPROXIMATELY FIVE
(5) GAL WATER TO ONE (1) SACK CEMENT.

To the Department of Mines,
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Qwner.

Gentlemen :

This ‘‘work order’’ is submitteed for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your dis-
approval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the
above described manner on the date stated in the notiee of intention to plug and abandon the said well
on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

‘Well Operator.

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or
property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plug-
ging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this... 2. ...._day

DEPARTMENT OF MINE§o¢h

of %bym»t LN
Oil and Gas Division

Angust 8 09/22/2023
By:

NOTE: This “work order” must be filed in duplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines and the
other to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well.
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FORM G-9

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

JMiller & Tewls
,.-.....annown NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
COAL OFERATOR OR COAL OWNER 1004 Ann Street

ADDRESS
..... ANgont 30 . . .. ... . 3908
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER WELL TO BE ABANDONED
______ Proctor et TR
ADDRESS
Wetzel ...County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER ;
Wil o3t D noae il
ADDRESS ;
.Rarbaxra. Ebbert Farm

Gentlemen :(—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence the

i,

work of plugging and abandoning said well on the... &R __day of... Seplember . . . . , 1938
(which date shall not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in

due course should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the plugging
and filling of said Weil. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not represented the
undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said well in the manner
required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the reverse side of this
notice, in ‘“Work Order.”’

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the above date.

Very truly yours,
Miller & Lewis

v AL

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent en-
gineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the nume and acreage cé a 2’6&
names of the owners of adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determix@ ﬁéz 3
andhthlf courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted
with this notice.

We]l Operator.

(Over)

 WET-184-P
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AFFIDAVIT IN TRIPLICATE TO TIME AND MANNER OF
PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL
(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)
WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
..... Miller. & Lewls
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER : 1004 Annunsgt?;e we::tl. OPERATOR
Rarkershurg, W. Va.
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
September 12, 1938 19
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER
WELL AND LOCATION
ADDRESS 2 roctor : Distriet
LE‘ASE OR; PROPEBIY-OWNER - o= . orgoo--tetneresies Welzel County
Well No....1
ADDRESS
..Barbara Ebbert Farm
gl et tme it Slimaaat e Sape seafe Rt willeera’ § Smtesiumliafucdion
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
SS
County or. Wotzeld . . .

John F. Busch - and Clarence. Maze. ... oo
being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging

and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by...Miller & Lewis , well operator,
and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work was commenced on the

........... 2nd. . day of..September ,19.38__ and that the well was plugged and filled in
the following manner:

Manner in which sand was plugged:

Manner in whie coal was plugged : Filled with red clay 2107' 20521!
Pulled 6 5/8" Casing &nd continued to f£ill with red clay to
1860 '« 201 above Salt Sand. Wood Plug 1860~ 1857!s—
Cement 18571~ 1847'=-8ealing off Salt Water.”
Continued to fill with red clay to 1580'- 10! below 83" Casing.™
Wood Plug 1580'- 1577t.- Cement 1577'- 15721, Lifted tha 8"
Casing to 1000'.-Set a permanent bridge 1110f- 30! below the
Pittsburgh Cosals Cement 1110'- 1055!' «=20' above Pittsburﬁh Cogl. “
Red Clay 1055'-1000'-30! below Mapletoem Coal, , Pulled B:" Casing
Description of monument: gs Mapletown Coal was cemented. Cement 10001-
Set concrete makker 8"X 9451-20! above Mapletown Coal. Pulled all 8—"Casing.
8"x60" lettered as followRed Clay 945'=385!'=10!' below 10"-Casing. 1 bag
M & L #1 cement on plug.”Pulled 10"Casing.Red Clay to surface,

(THE ABOVE DESCRIPTION MUST BE IN DETAIL AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 10, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the...l...a.‘...day of.S.

=% M/M/VZ

And further deponents saith not.

ﬁworn{ﬁr d subseribed before me this..... l & .......

m}-;sq-?
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39° 25"

Latitude

89° 78’

Longitude
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Company Miller ¥ _Lew:is

Address LMLMQ—JL_M‘LSA%_«A___
Farm Bardara  Lher?

Tract ________ Acres_#£&4 lease No.za |
Well (Farm) No._2z________ Serial No.

Quadrangle 21/'/f,/pfo)t St
Countyﬁfz'._a_/

District LPraoe for

Engineer Sea. L _Aelnlire

Engineer’s Registration No
File No.

Drawing No.

Date _6/8/38 Scale_.7oa' =/ "

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

QOIL AND GAs DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
- 22/2023

FILE NO.

4+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

= Denotes one inch spaces on border line
of original tracing.

PRINTED ON
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